Feuille1

parcours n°J 652(2010)
VILLES N° ROUTE KM PARTIELS | KM TOTAL
PLOUHA D 32 0 0
LANVOLLON D9 7 7
GOUDELIN D67 4 11
BRINGOLO D 65a 3,5 14,5
SAINT JEAN KERDANIEL D 65-D 86 2 16,5
SAINT AGATHON D 86 7 23,5
PLOUMAGOARE D5 5,5 29
SAINT PEVER D 24-D 4 8,5 37,5
LA CROIX DES MAISONS D 65 6,5 44
CHATELEAUDREN D4 7,5 51,5
PLELO D 79-D 84 3 54,5
TREGUIDEL 5,5 60
PLEGUIEN 4,5 64,5
PLOUHA 5 69,5
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